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Dual colour
Very low power - only 0.07A
Durable adjustable arm
Slimline design
Integrated switch

LED MAP LIGHT (ML)

See technical specs overleaf >>>

LABCRAFT IS THE LEADING EUROPEAN DESIGNER, DEVELOPER AND MANUFACTURER OF INNOVATIVE LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
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Voltage Range
Average Current
Light Output
LED Power
Weight
Temp. Range
IP Rating

VDC
A
lm
W
kg
°C
IP

E & OE

Specification ALL DIMENSIONS HAVE A TOLERANCE OF +/-1mm  

ML2271

10-14
0.07
72

0.85W
0.2

-30 to +40
IP40

Dual colour

Very low power - only 0.07A

Durable adjustable arm

Slimline design

Integrated switch
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Labcraft Ltd:  
Thunderley Barns, Thaxted Road,  
Wimbish, Essex, CB10 2UT
T: +44 (0)1799 513434
F: +44 (0)1799 513437
E: sales@labcraft.co.uk
w: www.labcraft.co.uk

LABCRAFT IS THE LEADING EUROPEAN DESIGNER, DEVELOPER AND MANUFACTURER OF INNOVATIVE LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

ML2271/2

20-28
0.035

72
0.85W

0.2
-30 to +40

IP40


